
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19PMSW307 SOCIAL WORK WITH COMMUNITIES AND SOCIAL ACTION 19-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 19PMSW308 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH AND STATISTICS 21-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 19PMSW309 SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION 24-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 19PMSW310 SOCIAL POLICY AND SOCIAL LEGISLATION 26-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 19PMSW311 GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT 28-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 20PGSL402 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION SKILLS 04-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

ARREAR SUBJECTS

7 19PMSW301 SOCIAL WORK PROFESSION 10-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

8 19PMSW302 SOCIAL WORK WITH INDIVIDUALS 12-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

9 19PMSW303 SOCIAL WORK WITH GROUPS 19-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

10 19PMSW304 SOCIOLOGY 14-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 19PMSW305 PSYCHOLOGY 17-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

12 19PGSL401 PERSONALITY ENRICHMENT 07-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19PMSW319C PSYCHIATRIC SOCIAL WORK 06-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 19PMSW319B ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 06-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 19PMSW319A URBAN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 06-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 19PMSW320C THERAPEUTIC INTERVENTIONS IN SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE 08-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 19PMSW320B ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT  08-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 19PMSW320A DALIT AND TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT 08-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 19PMSW321C  HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION 11-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 19PMSW321B HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 11-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 19PMSW321A MANAGEMENT OF NON GOVERNMENTAL ORGANISATIONS 11-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 19PMSW322 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY13-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 19PGSL404 SPOKEN AND PRESENTATION SKILLS 03-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

ARREAR SUBJECTS

12 19PMSW307 SOCIAL WORK WITH COMMUNITIES AND SOCIAL ACTION 19-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 19PMSW308 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH AND STATISTICS 21-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 19PMSW309 SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION 24-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 19PMSW310 SOCIAL POLICY AND SOCIAL LEGISLATION 26-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

16 19PMSW311 GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT 28-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

ARREAR SUBJECTS

1 16PMSWC01 SOCIAL WORK PROFESSION 10-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

2 16PMSWC02 SOCIAL WORK WITHIN INDIVIDUALS 12-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

3 16PMSWE01 SOCIOLOGY 14-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

4 16PMSWE02 PSYCHOLOGY 17-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

5 16PMSWC05 SOCIAL WORK WITH COMMUNITIES AND SOCIAL ACTION 19-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 16PMSWC06 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH AND STATISTICS 21-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 16PMSWE03 SOCIAL POLICY AND SOCIAL LEGISLATION 26-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 16PMSWE04 COUNSELLING 28-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 16PMSWE07 CORPORATE SOCIAL GOVERNANCE & CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY13-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

10 16PMSWC15A WOMEN DEVELOPMENT 11-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 16PMSWC14A DALIT AND TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT 08-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM
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